
VISTTING FACULTY REQUIRED FOR GENERAL COURSES DURING SPRING-2024 

SEMESTER IN THE DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Visiting faculty is required in the Department of Mechanical Engineering (Male) for the folowing 
courses in semester Spring- 2024. 

S.NO 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

Dean, FET 

INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Couse code/Title 

GR -102 

GR -102 (L) 

GR -401 

MH-223 

Communication Skills 

GR-201/MH-122 Pakistan Studies 

Communication Sills (Lab) 

Islamic Studies / Ethics 

Technical Report Writing 

Program 

b�an y Enkineering & Technology Interfational islarnic University Islamabad wQiuedupk 

BS ME 

Cr. Hrs. 

BCMET 

02 Cr. Hrs. 

BS ME 06 Cr. Hrs. 

BS ME/BSCMET 06 Cr. Hrs. 

BS ME 04 Cr. Hrs. 

03 Cr. Hrs. 

Male Candidates with qualification at least MS/ M. Phil (preference will be given PhD 
qualification) in the relevant field may send their CVs by indicating their subject to 

(Dr. Adnan Aslam Noon) 

CHAIRMAN 
Chairman 

Department of Mechanical Engincering, FET International lslamic University 
Islamabad 

programcOordinator. ug.dme@iu.edu.pk latest by January 21, 2024 
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