## INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

## Department of Mechanical Engineering

## VISTTING FACULTY REQUIRED FOR GENERAL COURSES DURING SPRING-2024 SEMESTER IN THE DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Visiting faculty is required in the Department of Mechanical Engineering (Male) for the following courses in semester Spring- 2024.

S.NO	Couse code/Title		Program	Cr. Hrs.
01	GR -102	Communication Skills	BS ME	02 Cr. Hrs.
02	GR -102 (L)	Communication Skills (Lab)	BS ME	06 Cr. Hrs.
03	GR-201/MH-122 Pakistan Studies		BS ME/BSCMET	06 Cr. Hrs.
04	GR401	Islamic Studies / Ethics	BS ME	04 Cr. Hrs.
05	MH-223	Technical Report Writing	BEMET	03 Cr. Hrs.

Male Candidates with qualification at least MS/ M. Phil (preference will be given PhD qualification) in the relevant field may send their CVs by indicating their subject to programcoordinator.ug.dme@iiu.edu.pk latest by January 21, 2024

(Dr. Adnan Aslam Noon)

Chairman

CHAIRMAN Department of Mechanical Engineering, FET International Islamic University Islamabad

Dean, FET Technology amic University Islamabad. Wwiiuedu.pk